Form No. 87M
[See sub-rule (1) of rule 251]

Register of Claims and Distributable sums

LLP Petition No…..of …20	Name of LLP……. (in liquidation )
LLPIN ……………………………..
	Claims

	Serial
Number
	Name and
address of
Creditor
	Amount
claimed
	Amount
admitted
	Whether secured
(including workmen) or
preferential or floating
charge or unsecured
creditors

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	



	Distributable sum declared and paid

	Rate
	Amount
	Date of
payment
	Mode of
payment
	Remarks

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10







Instructions:

1.	Only claims admitted either wholly or in part should be entered in this
Register.

2.	The table on top should be reserved for claims and the page on the bottom for
Distributable sums.





